40573

80 2 I. **C**1: <u>15</u> SUA

18.

Index:

Fee:

\$1.00

00

Vol. M84 Page 14886 Satisfaction of Mortgage

L37667 Loan No.

> The STATE OF OREGON, acting by the Director of Veterans' Affairs, certifies that the mortgage executed by Leland W. Blind and Rose Marie Blind, husband and wife

recorded on the <u>8th</u>	_ day of	February	, 19 <u>62</u> , in the <u>Klamath</u>	County,
Oregon, Mortgage Records _	Book 208	Page 602		
		Reel/Book/		

together with the debt is paid, satisfied, and discharged.

WITNESS the STATE OF OREGON has caused these presents to be executed this ________ day of

August	, 19 <u>84</u> , at Salem, Oregon.
	, a suiem, oregon.
	STATE OF OREGON
	Staryl C. Austin, Jr.
	Director of Veterans' Affairs
	1 diciniis rayaris
	By: Curt Actor
	Curt R. Schnepp
	Manager, Accounts Services
STATE OF OREGON	
)
County of Marion) ss.
) <u>August 17</u> 19 84
Personally appeared the above-name	
oppeared the above-name	Curt R. Schnepp
authorized to act on behalf of the duly and	tural
in course of the daily appe	inted and acting Director of Veterans' Affairs for the State of Oregon and acknowledged the foregoing
instrument to be his/her voluntary act and d	eed.
	E.
	the how the the
	Before me:
	Notary Public for Officen My Commission expires: 3/16/87
	0/10/0/
e -	
AFTER RECORDING, RETURN TO:	
To hand us Blind	
Le Land W. Blind 2203 - Sittle St.,	
2203- Lettle St.	
·	
53-M (2-84) Gity _ 97603	
it.	
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY	OF KT.AMATH .cc
pereby certify that th	e within instrument was received as a set
d duly recorded in Vol	
	m84, of <u>Mortgages</u> on page 14
	FUFLYN DI EUN COTHING OF
	EVELYN BIEHN, COUNTY CLERK

by:

,Deputy